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Shanda Davidson

Sara Thiel

Dayton, OH
Grove City, PA
Washington, PA
Ashford, CT
Kingsville, OH
Shamokin, PA
Middletown, OH
Martinsville, IN

Grove City, OH

HON
HON
HON
KAW
YAM
LON
HON
HON
YAM

O O NN WDMNDIMNDMDN

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Rob Cowell

Brock Parker
Matthew Travalena
Shannon Kelley
Mike Penland
Marcus Gonzalez
Larry Alvord, Jr
Rich Grimshaw

Cherokee, NC
Perryopolis, PA
Blairsville, GA
Rabun Gap, GA
Max Meadows, VA
Lykens, PA
Miamisburg, OH
Marion, OH

= W WA DDA DADN

0O ~NOO OO A WON

-— b b
N oo @

132
524
358
443
557
385
430
387
180
182
357
186

Scott Kilby
Michael Shelley
Caleb Bailey
Jonas Powell
Jonathan Green
David Harvey
Jared Jyachosky
Ken Robey
Brian Guinter
Michael Savage
Scott Johnson
Joseph Jackson

Waynesville, NC
Frostburg, MD
Waldorf, MD
Greenfield, IN
Wilmington, OH
Glouster, OH
Uniontown, PA
Martins Ferry, OH
Barberton, OH
Dellslow, WV
Indianapolis, IN
Moorefirld, WV

= WWLWwwWw A DMADMDNDDAADNAN

2:00:00
2:05:58
2:16:42
2:23:39
2:25:32
2:26:29
2:38:48
1:54:38
1:58:00
1:59:22
2:03:03
0:43:04

This report created by Trackside - Software for Race Promoters

Printed: 06/01/2002 1:36 pm

T30 0o~NO A ®N

NN RN DNDNDNDNDNDMNDD Q QA Qo
O N OO G A WN 20 00 ~NOOOGHh WN

DNF
DNF
DNF

612
369
484
274
656
166
521
273
740
617
546
372
263
249
569
747
556
365
437
406
452
533
578
141

321

603
280
447
719
606
377

Nick Roudebush
Kenneth Etheridge
Brad Whitehead
Todd Jones
Jerry Greer
Rodney Baker
Marc Bailes
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Ryan Logston
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Charles Ruehl, Jr
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Dallas Roberts
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“31_ 570 Tyson Helton Medora, IN HON 4 2:10:08 7 732 David Menally, Jr Elletisville, IN HO: z z::?i
12 295 Shane Benson Bruceton Mills, WV HON 4 2:10:09 8 510 Daniel Va.n Dyke Shadyside, OH HO :19:14
13 157 Robert Conkle Chester, WV HON 4 2:10:13 9 607 Gary Smith Chester, WV YAM 4 2:
14 328 Matt Hendrickson  Indianapolis, IN HON 4 2:11:18 10 495 Jesse Michael Glouster, OH HON 4 2:19:26
15 778 Josh Mahan Hebron, KY HON 4 2:11:21 11 621 Jason Lindsey Perrypoplis, PA YAM 4 2:19:45
16 637 Jasen Machosky Smock, PA HON 4 2:11:37 12 657 Justin Getzlaff St Clairsville, OH HON 4 2:19:49
17 597 Douglas Buckler Obetz, OH HON 4 2:12:04 13 698 Jonathan Shaff Green Castle, IN HON 4 2:20:31
18 416 Jesse Way Falmouth, VA HON 4 2:12:08 14 630 Tate Withrow Nitro, WV YAM 4 2:20:50
19 309 Chad A. Meyer Manchester, Ml CAN 41 2:42:45 15 538 Jarrett Webb Gilman City, MO HON 4 2:21:30
20 625 Roger Poage Saints Marys, PA HON 4 2:12:22 16 241 Kevin Fultz Harrogate, TN HON 4 2:24:18
21 530 Rusty Livengood Bruceton Mills, WV HON 4 2:12:25 17 614 Nathan Smith Slippery Rock, PA HON 4 2:34:49
22 375 Doug Stoats Danville, OH CAN 4 2:12:37 18 246 Michael Scott Uniontown, PA HON 3 1:49:19
23 738 BJ Dyke New Waterford, OH HON 4 2:13:37 19 565 Ryan Stoncking Versailles, IN HON 3 1:49:55
24 289 Chris Gardner Sarver, PA HON 4 2:14:27 20 491 Stanley Richards Glouster, OH HON 3 1:50:17
25 313 Jeffrey Spencer Finleyville, PA HON 4 2:14:42 21 355 Lloyd Brock Trafalgar, IN HON 3 1:50:22
26 445 Matt Lynch Indianapolis, IN HON 4 2:14:47 22 378 Tom Rummer Columbus, OH YAM 3 15513
27 512 Caleb Littell Martinsville, IN HON 4 2:14:58 23 519 Bruce Johnson Burton, OH YAM 3 1:58:03
28 496 Steven Wilcox Kingsville, OH HON 4 2:15:18 24 616 Ryan Humphrey Harrisville, PA HON 3 2:02:23
29 341 Don Tuston Eighty Four, PA HON 4 2:15:40 25 693 Chad Justus Rock Creek, OH POL 3 2:15:20
30 989 Kent Dean Williamstown, WV HON 4 2:15:48 26 550 Daniel Bush Versailles, IN HON 3 2:27:17
31 405 Kevin Doljac Uniontown, PA HON 4 2:15:55 27 870 WIill Cashion Marietta, SC HON 2 1:07:31
32 499 Matt Bouscher New Philadelphia, OH HON 4 2:16:10 28 414 Troy Ross Walton, KY HON 2 1:30:06
33 252 Darren Clements Crawfordville, IN HON 4 2:17:44 29 548 Chad Montgomery  Mooresville, IN YAM 2 1:39:16
34 551 Adam Mallett New Concord, OH HON 4 2:19:55 30 247 Craig Gaines Glencoe, KY HON 1 0:35:10
35 716 John Ribley Martinsville, IN HON 4 2:20:27 31 574 Robert Dains Mc Clellandtown, PA HON 1 0:38:53
36 595 RjHerron Belington, WV HON 4 2:20:30 DNF 541 Bryan Chaney West Lafayette, OH  YAM 0 0:00:00
37 592 Robert Eschen Brunswick Hills, OH YAM 4 2:20:46 DNF 658 John Knox St Clairsville, OH HON 0 0:00:00
38 294 Justin Trevis Poland, OH HON 4 2:21:14 DNF 587 David Schloss Steubenville, OH HON 0 0:00:00
39 168 Warren Conklin New Martinsville, WV HON 4 2:21:34
40 425 Donald Robey Indianapolis, IN HON 4 2:21:49
41 503 Robert Cox Solon, OH CAN 4 2:22:07
42 850 Michael Wawzysko Plymouth, Ml HON 4 2:22:21
43 211 Benjamin Smith Evansville, IN HON 4 2:24:48
44 632 Ryan Frederick Martinsville, IN HON 4 2:29:34
45 477 Joshua Ribley Martinsville, IN HON 3 1:35:31
46 444 Jason Ford Danville, IN HON 3 1:43:42
47 629 Chris Popojas West Mifflin, PA YAM 3 1:51:36
48 300 Bob Fultz Qil City, PA YAM 3 1:54:00
49 731 Todd Dyke East Palestine, OH HON 3 1:55:14
50 624 Chad Lett Poca, WV HON 3 1:57:11
51 669 Bryan Deeter Carlton, PA YAM 3 1:59:14
52 679 Thomas Bretthauer Lynchburg, OH HON 3 2:02:21
53 622 Stephen Snyder Glouster, OH HON 3 2:04:22
54 459 Kenny Moore Dresden, OH sSUz 3 21634
55 699 Don Friel Baden, PA HON 3 2:18:04
56 567 Justin Sparks Sabina, OH HON 2 1:11:44
57 722 Travis Nichols Hardy, VA HON 1 0:32:54
58 609 Shawn Stewart Chillicothe, OH HON 1 0:33:19
59 497 Mitch Davis New Philadelphia, OH HON 1 0:36:44
60 545 Matthew Willis Barnsesville, OH YAM 1 0:38:30
61 177 Jeremiah Phillips Kingston, OH HON 1 0:41:11

DNF 492 Rusty Richards Racine, OH HON 0 0:00:00

DNF 631 Ron Stone Amsterdam, OH HON 0 0:00:00

DNF 285 Henry Stoops Harmony, PA HON 0 0:00:00

DNF 435 Ronnie Terry Richmind, KY HON O

DNF 415 illi Beech Gr IN HON 0
1 555 Christopher Burrows Gilman City, MO HON 4 2:10:44
2 829 Russell Pauley Wauseon, OH HON 4 2:11:12
3 297 Joseph P. Violette Fredricksburg, VA HON 4 2:11:25
4 591 Troy Nash New Lexington, OH HON 4 2:12:35
5 714 Richard Luninski Stow, OH YAM 4 2:13:04
6 642 Joshua Moss Mineralwells, WV HON 4 2:16:18
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